

STATEMENT
C. L. CANNON & SONS
 FEED AND BUILDING MATERIAL BOOK

Sheet 1

16 PAGE 905

POST OFFICE
 BOX 1174

COR. WHITE HORSE
 & ANDERSON ROADS
 GREENVILLE, S.C. 29602

TELEPHONE
 283-2171

Urbane Construction Co.
 Route #4
 Greenville, S. C.

PAY
 LAST
 AMOUNT
 IN
 BALANCE
 COLUMN

DATE	INVOICE NUMBER	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE
1974			BALANCE FORWARD	.00
MAY 25	75205	2122		2122
MAY 25	80273	13936		16058
MAY 21	6150	4702.00		4862.58*
MAY 31	397		2122	4841.36*
JUN 6	402		139.36	4702.00*
JUN 19	822.46	16.72		4718.72*
JUN 19	4.14		4702.00	16.72*
JUN 19	822.12	5000.00		5016.72*
JUL 16	83126	78.10		5094.82*
JUL 10	829.01	65.81		5160.63*
JUL 24	83367	38.58		5199.21*
JUL 24	83399	5.56		5204.77*
JUL 26	83478	1.25		5206.02*
JUL 22	83327	8,592.00		3798.02*
JUL 24	4.42		5000.00	8798.02*
JUL 25	83462	9.88		8807.90*
JUL 31	83683	33.28		8841.18*
AUG 9	840.12	10.92		8852.10*
AUG 12	840.95	28.39		8880.49*
AUG 13	841.39	9.83		8890.32*
AUG 22	4.65		608.72	281.60*
AUG 20	843.81	11.70		293.30*
AUG 22	844.69	7.49		300.79*
AUG 1	837.39	108.31		409.10*

88F

0905

4328 RV-2